
RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI 8IT
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 

Series Total Remark

1 1 NECHEPURENKO Artem SäSA 89.3 93.2 182.5

2 2 PUHAKKA Inka SaSA 76.8 70.8 147.6

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 83
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI 10IT
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 

Series Total Remark

1 3 KULMALA Asterix TSA 78.0 94.8 172.8

2 4 RANTANEN Joona KaA 81.5 90.1 171.6

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 83
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 10:42 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI 11-14A
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 

Series Total Remark

1 21 PETROVAN Laszlo SaSA 98.6 97.1 195.7

2 20 HAAPSAARI Matias SäSA 98.3 89.8 188.1

3 8 WAHLMAN Ville SaSA 82.2 87.4 169.6

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 83
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 10:46 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI 12VT
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 

Series Total Remark

1 29 HAKASALO. Hermanni KaA 96.3 95.7 192.0

2 7 RAISKIO Santtu KaA 78.1 76.1 154.2

3 6 LÄHTEENMÄKI Akseli SäSA 63.9 74.9 138.8

4 5 ANTTILA Niklas KK-A 62.9 73.8 136.7

5 30 RATILAINEN Eero TSA 64.0 71.5 135.5

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI 14VT
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 

Series Total Remark

1 10 KENOLA Santeri KaA 99.0 96.8 98.8 294.6

2 13 LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga SäSA 97.5 98.4 95.5 291.4

3 15 PIETINALHO Helmi SaSA 94.2 99.6 96.3 290.1

4 12 LAINE Anni MeSA 91.0 89.2 93.5 273.7

5 18 SUOJANEN Elmeri SäSA 83.1 90.4 89.2 262.7

6 9 HAKASALO Hermanni KaA 85.6 85.2 87.8 258.6

7 17 POIKELISPÄÄ Veeti KaA 86.9 80.6 89.4 256.9

8 11 KONTINEN Eetu SaSA 85.3 85.5 82.9 253.7

9 19 VÄHÄSANTANEN Joonas KaA 79.3 86.0 85.1 250.4

10 16 PITKÄNEN Ilmari SaSA 62.9 65.7 76.2 204.8

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 83
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI M16
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 10 KENOLA Santeri KaA 97.6 99.9 100.5 100.4 398.4 AE

2 31 ELONEN Niko KaA 97.5 98.6 100.1 99.7 395.9

3 33 PELTOMÄKI Joel KaA 99.8 95.5 97.1 94.2 386.6

4 34 JYRÄKOSKI Veeti KaA 88.2 78.0 92.8 90.7 349.7

5 18 SUOJANEN Elmeri SäSA 84.0 83.5 80.1 81.7 329.3

Rk Rank St.No Start Number AE Alue-ennätys
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 15:21 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI N16
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 32 TERKOLA Minea SaSA 99.1 102.9 100.9 101.0 403.9

2 27 LÄHTEENMÄKI Vilma SäSA 89.6 93.3 93.5 94.6 371.0

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 12:50 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI N18
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 38 MATSSON Elisabeth TSA 91.9 95.7 97.2 100.3 97.1 93.6 575.8 AE

2 13 LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga SäSA 92.4 95.6 96.5 95.3 99.4 95.5 574.7

3 27 LÄHTEENMÄKI Vilma SäSA 94.8 89.5 94.6 96.1 96.5 96.6 568.1

4 36 HAKANPERÄ Johanna SäSA 90.6 89.9 95.4 92.1 91.0 85.7 544.7

Rk Rank St.No Start Number AE Alue-ennätys
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 15:22 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI M18
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 35 ZADRAKS Rasmus SaSA 100.9 97.2 97.1 96.7 99.6 98.7 590.2

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 13:10 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI N20
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 40 MÄNNISTÖ Elli PuKu 101.2 103.9 102.9 101.1 103.4 102.8 615.3 AE

2 39 KORPELA Salla TSA 99.7 102.4 100.0 99.4 100.5 102.0 604.0

3 42 NURMI Maarit KaA 96.3 99.5 100.7 101.0 103.5 98.6 599.6

4 41 SEITZ Emma SaSA 98.8 93.3 93.9 101.1 95.4 97.4 579.9

Rk Rank St.No Start Number AE Alue-ennätys
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 15:22 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI M20
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 133 ZADRAKS Rasmus. SaSA 101.7 98.9 95.7 101.3 99.2 96.7 593.5

2 59 VÄLIMÄKI Aleksi KaA 94.8 96.9 98.6 96.7 101.1 100.4 588.5

3 78 LAAKSONEN. Jyry SaSA 98.6 95.5 101.6 95.6 98.5 98.4 588.2

4 77 PELTOMÄKI. Joel KaA 96.9 97.8 93.6 96.6 93.3 91.2 569.4

5 34 JYRÄKOSKI Veeti KaA 86.4 92.0 89.8 92.5 89.3 89.1 539.1

76 KOSKELA Riku SA DNS

Rk Rank St.No Start Number DNS Did not Start
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI N
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 72 RANNIKKO Julia SaSA 103.9 103.4 103.3 103.1 105.2 104.3 623.2

2 73 SIIVONEN. Anna-Maria. TSA 103.6 103.4 103.5 103.4 103.2 105.4 622.5

3 70 LEPPÄNEN Jenni V-SA 103.7 102.4 102.4 99.5 105.2 100.9 614.1

4 75 KORPELA. Salla TSA 102.0 102.9 101.1 101.8 100.7 100.6 609.1

5 42 NURMI Maarit KaA 100.8 100.2 100.8 100.6 102.6 102.6 607.6

6 74 TERKOLA. Minea SaSA 100.4 101.8 100.6 100.9 101.7 100.4 605.8

7 69 LAITINEN Essi TSA 99.8 102.5 101.6 100.9 98.7 99.8 603.3

8 71 OJANEN Mira PuKu 98.9 101.3 100.1 102.4 102.8 97.7 603.2

9 68 KONTINEN Tiina SaSA 94.7 96.8 90.2 95.6 97.5 95.6 570.4

67 HAKANPERÄ. Johanna SäSA DNS

Rk Rank St.No Start Number DNS Did not Start
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI M
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 62 LÅNG Jimi KaA 100.6 99.7 103.4 99.1 101.8 100.2 604.8

2 61 KOSKELA Sami SA 97.6 102.1 100.8 100.4 99.1 98.4 598.4

3 60 ELONEN. Niko KaA 100.1 98.5 99.2 98.5 98.4 101.0 595.7

4 46 LUHTAJÄRVI Martti SäSA 99.4 99.2 97.8 96.4 99.0 100.6 592.4

5 66 VÄLIMÄKI. Aleksi KaA 98.4 99.0 98.7 98.6 97.9 98.9 591.5

6 65 VÄHÄ-SAVO Lauri SA 100.3 98.1 96.3 97.3 101.1 98.1 591.2

7 64 VILJAKAINEN. Matti SäSA 100.3 98.7 91.8 92.5 101.0 95.9 580.2

8 115 RANNE Heikki. SäSA 95.0 94.1 96.2 97.7 93.9 95.1 572.0

63 RATAMO. Ilkka SaSA DNS

Rk Rank St.No Start Number DNS Did not Start
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI M50
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 45 RATAMO Ilkka SaSA 99.7 98.9 97.4 97.7 393.7

2 43 HOVILA Tero SaSA 98.5 96.4 101.5 96.9 393.3

3 44 TIIHONEN Arto TSA 92.1 90.3 100.6 95.1 378.1

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 12:54 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI N60
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 55 KYRÖNLAHTI Eeva SaSA 96.9 96.4 92.6 94.4 380.3 AE

Rk Rank St.No Start Number AE Alue-ennätys
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 15:22 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI M60
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 46 LUHTAJÄRVI Martti SäSA 97.8 90.8 100.7 99.8 389.1

2 50 VILJAKAINEN Matti SäSA 95.7 98.5 96.7 91.5 382.4

3 49 HAKLIN Markku SaSA 91.9 98.6 96.5 94.9 381.9

4 28 THUNE Kurt SaSA 93.1 95.0 96.5 91.3 375.9 A 

5 48 RANNE Heikki SäSA 91.4 95.5 95.0 92.3 374.2

6 47 SALO Jukka SaSA 88.6 90.2 92.6 91.3 362.7

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
A      Athlete  THUNE Kurt (SaSA) - yksi laukaus ammuttu ohi
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI Y70
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 51 RINNOLA Matti V-SA 90.9 95.4 90.6 99.5 376.4

2 52 KOSKI Jorma SaSA 66.7 82.9 75.9 73.8 299.3

3 53 PIISPANEN Uolevi SaSA 74.7 73.9 71.2 78.1 297.9

4 54 SALO Kalervo V-SA 89.5 82.8 64.1 5.3 241.7

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 12:58 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI Y75
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 56 NOVARI Raimo SaSA 92.1 80.2 86.9 85.0 344.2

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 12:55 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI Y80
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 57 SILANTO Olli SaSA 74.1 80.9 68.0 68.2 291.2 AE

58 RUOHONEN Jussi SaSA DNS

DNS Did not Start
Rk Rank St.No Start Number AE Alue-ennätys
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 85
Summary:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 15:23 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR ILKAKIVÄÄRI R5Y
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 25 POSIO Sari TSA 105.2 103.2 105.3 104.3 102.2 102.9 623.1

2 24 OJARANTA Anu TSA 103.6 102.7 98.8 102.2 100.0 102.8 610.1

3 23 LITJO Sari-Marjaana TSA 99.5 101.8 98.5 102.8 98.8 103.1 604.5

22 AHTEENSUU Tiina TSA DNS

Rk Rank St.No Start Number DNS Did not Start
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 83
Summary:
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RESULTS
10m AIR ILMAKIVÄÄRI R5Y60
QUALIFICATION
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 26 SAARIMAA Juha-Pekka SaSA 100.5 100.4 100.6 103.5 405.0

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 83
Summary:
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AE



RESULTS
IK joukkue Y
TEAM
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 KaA Y 299.1 297.2 301.3 296.2 298.1 300.1 1792.0
62 LÅNG Jimi 100.6 99.7 103.4 99.1 101.8 100.2 604.8
60 ELONEN. Niko 100.1 98.5 99.2 98.5 98.4 101.0 595.7
66 VÄLIMÄKI. Aleksi 98.4 99.0 98.7 98.6 97.9 98.9 591.5

2 SäSA Y 294.7 292.0 285.8 286.6 293.9 291.6 1744.6
46 LUHTAJÄRVI Martti 99.4 99.2 97.8 96.4 99.0 100.6 592.4
64 VILJAKAINEN. Matti 100.3 98.7 91.8 92.5 101.0 95.9 580.2
115 RANNE Heikki. 95.0 94.1 96.2 97.7 93.9 95.1 572.0

3 SA Y 197.9 200.2 197.1 197.7 200.2 196.5 1189.6
61 KOSKELA Sami 97.6 102.1 100.8 100.4 99.1 98.4 598.4
65 VÄHÄ-SAVO Lauri 100.3 98.1 96.3 97.3 101.1 98.1 591.2
76 KOSKELA Riku DNS

Rk Rank St.No Start Number DNS Did not Start
Legend:
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RESULTS
IK joukkue Y16
TEAM
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 KaA Y16 294.9 294.0 297.7 294.3 1180.9

10 KENOLA Santeri 97.6 99.9 100.5 100.4 398.4
31 ELONEN Niko 97.5 98.6 100.1 99.7 395.9
33 PELTOMÄKI Joel 99.8 95.5 97.1 94.2 386.6

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 13:03 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
IK joukkue N18
TEAM
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 277.8 275.0 286.5 283.5 286.9 277.8 1687.5
13 92.4 95.6 96.5 95.3 99.4 95.5 574.7
27 94.8 89.5 94.6 96.1 96.5 96.6 568.1
36

SäSA N18 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Vilma 
HAKANPERÄ Johanna 90.6 89.9 95.4 92.1 91.0 85.7 544.7

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 13:15 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
Ik joukkue Y20
TEAM
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 SaSA Y20 298.3 286.0 292.6 293.4 293.5 294.5 1758.3
35 ZADRAKS Rasmus 100.9 97.2 97.1 96.7 99.6 98.7 590.2
78 LAAKSONEN. Jyry 98.6 95.5 101.6 95.6 98.5 98.4 588.2
41 SEITZ Emma 98.8 93.3 93.9 101.1 95.4 97.4 579.9

2 KaA Y20 278.1 286.7 282.0 285.8 283.7 280.7 1697.0
59 VÄLIMÄKI Aleksi 94.8 96.9 98.6 96.7 101.1 100.4 588.5
77 PELTOMÄKI. Joel 96.9 97.8 93.6 96.6 93.3 91.2 569.4
34 JYRÄKOSKI Veeti 86.4 92.0 89.8 92.5 89.3 89.1 539.1

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:
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RESULTS
IK joukkue N
TEAM
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 305.4 308.8 306.2 306.1 1834.9
103.6 103.4 103.5 103.4 622.5
102.0 102.9 101.1 101.8 609.1

TSA
73 SIIVONEN Anna-Maria 
75 KORPELA Salla
69 LAITINEN Essi 99.8 102.5 101.6 100.9 603.3

2 299.0 302.0 294.1 299.6 1799.4
103.9 103.4 103.3 103.1 623.2
100.4 101.8 100.6 100.9 605.8

SaSA N
72 RANNIKKO Julia 
74 TERKOLA Minea 
68 KONTINEN Tiina 94.7 96.8 90.2 95.6 570.4

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 15:31 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
IK joukkue Y50
TEAM
LA 08 HELMI 2020, START TIME 10:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 

Series Total Remark

1 SaSA Y50 295.1 291.7 291.5 289.0 1167.3

45 RATAMO Ilkka 99.7 98.9 97.4 97.7 393.7
43 HOVILA Tero 98.5 96.4 101.5 96.9 393.3
55 KYRÖNLAHTI Eeva 96.9 96.4 92.6 94.4 380.3

2 SäSA Y50 284.9 284.8 292.4 283.6 1145.7

46 LUHTAJÄRVI Martti 97.8 90.8 100.7 99.8 389.1
50 VILJAKAINEN Matti 95.7 98.5 96.7 91.5 382.4
48 RANNE Heikki 91.4 95.5 95.0 92.3 374.2

Rk Rank St.No Start Number
Legend:

Version of 08 HELMI 2020, 13:03 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1
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